
	
  17th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2013
PUNAKHA	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Chea	
  Then Charo	
  Five Sergi	
  Jechu Sarp	
  Duu ABC Chea	
  Then Hotel	
  Phuensum Dhaepons

Soe	
  Thra	
  Haa Kuen	
  -­‐	
  Zhang TTI	
  Khuruthang Rabsel	
  Dawa Druk	
  Dra	
  Namgyal Charo	
  Five Mighty	
  Punakha Loeb	
  Doro

Gasa	
  Tashi	
  
Thongmen

Yedham	
  Star PD	
  United Talop	
  Sangacholing Rongker Sergi	
  Jechu
Tenzin	
  Dendup	
  
T/khang

Shalgoen	
  Const.

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Sarp	
  Duu Gasa	
  Tashi	
  Thongmen Tashi	
  Delek	
  Const. Soe	
  Thra	
  Haa Gasa	
  Tashi	
  Thongmen Chea	
  Then Rabsel	
  Dawa Pung	
  Dzong

ABC Druk	
  Dra	
  Namgyal Tokaz Kuen	
  -­‐	
  Zhang Yedham	
  Star Sarp	
  Duu Druk	
  Dra	
  Namgyal Tashi	
  Gomoi	
  Detshen

Tashi	
  Delek	
  Const. HCC	
  -­‐	
  Druk	
  Pandavas Pel	
  Druk TTI	
  Khuruthang PD	
  United Hotel	
  Phuensum Tokaz Rising	
  Stars

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Charo	
  Five Mighty	
  Punakha
Tenzin	
  Dendup	
  
T/khang

Hotel	
  Phuensum Talop	
  Sangacholing Soe	
  Thra	
  Haa	
   Talop	
  Sangacholing Sergi	
  Jechu

ABC Loeb	
  Doro Shalgoen	
  Const. Dhaepons Rongker Rabsel	
  Dawa
Tenzin	
  Dendup	
  
T/khang

Tashi	
  Delek	
  Const.

Dhaepons Tashi	
  Gomoi	
  Detshen Rising	
  Stars Pung	
  Dzong Pel	
  Druk Mighty	
  Punakha Pung	
  Dzong HCC	
  -­‐	
  Druk	
  Pandavas

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

PD	
  United Yedham	
  Star TTI	
  Khuruthang Kuen	
  -­‐	
  Zhang

Pel	
  Druk Rongker Tokaz Loeb	
  Doro

Rising	
  Stars Shalgoen	
  Const. Tashi	
  Gomoi	
  Detshen HCC	
  -­‐	
  Druk	
  Pandavas

Sunday July 28 Monday July 29
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Monday July 22

Friday July 26
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Thursday July 18
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Wednesday July 24 Thursday July 25

Saturay July 20 Sunday July 21

Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17

Tuesday July 23

Saturday July 27

Friday July 19


